
Thursday, August 9 at San Diego Chargers 7 p.m. _____

Thursday, August 16 CLEVELAND BROWNS
(Midwest Shrine Game) 7 p.m. state _____

Thursday, August 23 at Cincinnati Bengals 6 p.m. state _____

Thursday, August 30 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
(Bishop’s Charities Game) 6 p.m. state _____

Sunday, September 9 SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS 3:25 p.m. _____

Thursday, September 13 CHICAGO BEARS 7:20 p.m. _____

Monday, September 24 at Seattle Seahawks 7:30 p.m. _____

Sunday, September 30 NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 3:25 p.m. _____

Sunday, October 7 at Indianapolis Colts 12 noon _____

Sunday, October 14 at Houston Texans 7:20 p.m. _____

Sunday, October 21 at St. Louis Rams 12 noon CBS _____

Sunday, October 28 JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS 12 noon _____

Sunday, November 4 ARIZONA CARDINALS 12 noon _____

Sunday, November 11 Open Date

Sunday, November 18 at Detroit Lions 12 noon _____

Sunday, November 25 at New York Giants 7:20 p.m. _____

Sunday, December 2 MINNESOTA VIKINGS 12 noon _____

Sunday, December 9 DETROIT LIONS 7:20 p.m. _____

Sunday, December 16 at Chicago Bears 12 noon _____

Sunday, December 23 TENNESSEE TITANS 12 noon _____

Sunday, December 30 at Minnesota Vikings 3:25 p.m. _____

PRESEASON

REGULAR SEASON

DATE					     OPPONENT					                KICKOFF	                   TV	                            RESULT

DATE					     OPPONENT					                KICKOFF	                   TV	                            RESULT

PACKERSPROSHOP.com

Start time and broadcast may shift due to NFL flexible scheduling*

(Gold Pkg.)

(Gold Pkg.)

(Gold Pkg.)

ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL


